Plori la Department of State Division d'Combrations Electronic Financover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000373567 3)))



H220003735673ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : VCORP SERVICES, LLC

Account Number : I20080000067 Phone : (845)425-0077 Fax Number : (845)818-3588

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Ad	dress:		

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION

AAA Smiles Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

PITCLE IV SHARES Enumber of shares of stock is: 100 TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Etan Austein, Officer/Director Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: X				
17. Montebello Drive, Boca Raton, FL 33433 22117 Montebello Drive, Boca Raton, FL 33 TICLE III PURPUSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is:			Mailinga	ddrove if different io
TICLE IV SHARES e number of shares of stock is:100 STICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address:				
TICLE IV SHARES purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	TAMOTHEDENO DITA	, boca Natori, i E 35-133		
TICLE IV SILARES In number of shares of stock is: 100 TICLE V INTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Elan Austein, Officer/Director Name and Title: Address Name and Title:				
TICLE IV SHARES THUMBER OF SHARES Name and Title: Elan Austein, Officer/Director Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:				
PITICLE IV SHARES enumber of shares of stock is: 100 STICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Elan Austein, Officer/Director Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address	TICLE III PURPOS	5E		
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	purpose for which the	corporation is organized is: Dental Offi	ce	
Name and Title: Address Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Na				
Name and Title: Address Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Na				
Name and Title: Address Address: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Name an				
Name and Title: Address Address: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Name an				
Name and Title: Address Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Na				
Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Nam				
Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Nam				_
Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Nam				
Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Nam				
Name and Title: Address Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Na				
Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Nam				
Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Nam				
Name and Title: Address Address Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Nam	TICLE IV SHARE	S		
Name and Title: Elan Austein, Officer/Director Name and Title: Address 22117 Montebello Drive, Boca Raton, FL 33433 Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address: A	number of shares of s	tock is: 100		
Name and Title: Etan Austein, Officer/Director Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:				
Name and Title: Etan Austein, Officer/Director Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Na		A CELCEDS AND OR DIRECTORS		
Address Name and Title: Address:	CHCLE V INTHAL	OFFICERS ANIMOR DIRECTORS		
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title:	Etan Austein, Officer/Director	Name and Title:	<u> </u>
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	Address			
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address:		22117 Montebello Unve, Boca Raton, FL 33433	Address:	
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Addre		22117 Montebello Unive, Boca Raton, FL 33433	Address:	
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Addre		22117 Montebello Drive, Boca Raton, FL 33433	Address:	
Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:				
Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:				
Name and Title: Address Address: Address:				
Name and Title: Address Address: Address:	Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address Address:			Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address Address:			Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address Address:			Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address Address: Address:			Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address: Address:			Name and Title:	
Address: 1—			Name and Title:	
	Address		Name and Title:	2022
	Address		Name and Title:	2022
	Address Name and Title:		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2022
	Address Name and Title:		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2022
	Address Name and Title:		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2022
# <u> </u>	Address Name and Title:		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2022 HJV - I
5.7 <u>0</u>	Address Name and Title:		Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2022 HJV - I

Page: 3 of 3

litle:	Name and Title:		
	Address:		
	. <u></u>	·	
EGISTERED AGENT	Maria di Anna		
Voorp Services, LLC	me registered agent is.		
1200 South Pine Island Road			
Plantation, Florida 33324	<u>-</u>		
COPPORATOR			
Etan Austein			
22117 Montebello Drive, Boca Raton, FL 33433	-		
	-		
FFECTIVE DATE:			
ner than the date of filing:			
e is listed, the date must be specific and canno	t be more than five days pric	or or 90 days after the	
	statutory filing requirements,	this date will not be listed as	
cure date on the repairment or state 3 records.			
Nachison		11/01/2022	
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
•		11/01/2022	
Incorporator	Date		
	COISTERED AGENT Ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Veorp Services, LLC 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation, Florida 33324 CORPORATOR Tess of the Incorporator is: Etan Austein 22117 Montebello Drive, Baca Raton, FL 33433 FFECTIVE DATE: ner than the date of filing: e is listed, the date must be specific and cannot serted in this block does not meet the applicable ctive date on the Department of State's records. It is registered agent to accept service of process failiar with and accept the appointment as register Wackson Required Signature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are parament of State constitutes a third degree felong.	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Veorp Services, LLC 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation, Florida 33324 (CORPORATOR Tess of the Incorporator is: Etan Austein 22117 Montebello Drive, Baca Raton, FL 33433 FFECTIVE DATE: The than the date of filing: e is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior is: serted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, etive date on the Department of State's records. It is registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation iffiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the Nachaon Required Signature/Registered Agent ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false partment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	

2022 NOV -1 AM 11: 05